U1l
Alice Henriksson

2 Elin Blomqvist

Maja Hogstrand
Anton Johansson
Alvin Hansson
Elsa Emanuelsson
Lova Emanuelsson
Melker Flansbjer
Love Bornefalk
Ida Thorneby
Ingela Hogstrand
Kornelia Johnsson
Lisa Fagersten
Maja Hogstrand
Saga Hansson

D12

Anna Thorneby

Rut Olsson Raneklint
Mira Flansbjer

Klara Sandberg

H12
Noah Hedenblom

2 Rasmus Gustafsson

Vilmer Peterson
Axel Eckhardt
Axel Kagstom
Filip Redhammar
Einar Sérqvist
Rafael Siverbo
Einar Arnell

D13-16

Erika Akesson
Lisa Akesson
Elsa Ek

H13-16
Petter Bergstedt

2 Olle Bergstedt

Anton Blomqvist
Marcus Ragnarsson
Axel Akesson
Jonathan Wall
Fritjof Tufvesson

Markbygdens OK
Markbygdens OK
Kinnastroms SK
Skene Sim o IS
Kinnastroms SK
Kinnastroms SK
Kinnastroms SK
Kinnastroms SK
Skene Sim o IS
Kinnastroms SK
Kinnastroms SK
Kinnastroms SK
Skene Sim o IS
Kinnastroms SK
Kinnastroms SK

Kinnastroms SK
Kinnastroms SK
Kinnastroms SK
OK Raven

OK Raven

OK Raven

OK Raven

Skene Sim o IS
OK Raven

OK Raven
Markbygdens OK
OK Raven

OK Raven

Markbygdens OK
Markbygdens OK
Markbygdens OK

Markbygdens OK
Markbygdens OK
Markbygdens OK
Markbygdens OK
Markbygdens OK
OK Raven

OK Raven

Etapp 1

00:13:57
00:15:22
00:16:40
00:21:15
00:13:44
00:17:06
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start
00:18:59
00:22:06
00:22:04
Ej Start
Ej Start
00:37:20

00:17:17
Utgatt
00:21:22
00:19:42

00:15:35
00:21:21
00:21:22
00:13:37
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start
00:24:52
Ej Start

00:15:03
00:14:56
00:26:12

00:13:42
00:13:33
00:17:05
00:22:11
00:15:22
00:19:15
Ej Start

Etapp 2

00:18:48
00:20:07
00:21:05
00:18:53
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start
00:22:32
00:22:34
00:14:17
Ej Start
Ej Start

00:14:31
00:28:51
00:26:10

Ej Start

00:16:31
00:23:37
00:23:33
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start

00:18:28
00:19:56
Ej Start

00:17:39
00:19:43
00:20:06
00:40:28
Ej Start
EJ Start
Ej Start

Etapp3

00:15:42
00:16:25
00:16:13
00:18:26
00:13:44
00:21:04
00:23:57
00:24:30
00:24:43
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start

00:17:19
00:28:52
Ej godkand
Ej Start

00:25:28
00:21:55
00:32:20
00:15:22
00:15:50
00:17:01
00:26:46
00:31:44
Ej godkand

00:16:13
00:14:52
Ej Start

00:12:22
00:11:33
00:20:30
00:20:28
00:14:19
00:16:54
00:28:16

Totalt

00:48:27
00:51:54
00:53:58
00:58:34

00:49:07

00:57:34
01:06:53
01:17:15

00:49:44
00:49:44

00:43:43
00:44:49
00:57:41
01:23:07
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D-17

Jeanette Sigenstam
Marina Axelsson
Helena Blomqyvist
Josefin Andersson
Klara Ask

Caroline Lennartsson
Elena Eckhardt
Helena Wall

Elin Hogstrand
Kristin Hansson
Lizkulla Pettersson
Ulla Ragnarsson

H-17

Albin Andersson
Pontus Karlsson
Edvin Carlsson
Fredrik Ask
Per-Anders Axelsson
Mark Kocsis
Par-Erik Johansson
Henry Djurback
Anders Henriksson
Filip Andersson
Kristian Siverbo
Niklas Ek

Ronny Ragnarsson
Torgny Pettersson

Markbygdens OK
Markbygdens OK
Markbygdens OK
Markbygdens OK
Markbygdens OK
Markbygdens OK
Skene Sim o IS
OK Raven

IFK Goteborg
Markbygdens OK
Markbygdens OK
Markbygdens OK

Markbygdens OK
Markbygdens OK
Markbygdens OK
Markbygdens OK
Markbygdens OK
Skene Sim o IS
Markbygdens OK
Markbygdens OK
Skene Sim o IS
Markbygdens OK
OK Raven
Markbygdens OK
Markbygdens OK
Markbygdens OK

00:20:01
00:19:53
00:22:06
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start
00:26:44
Ej Start
00:25:07
00:32:13
00:34:18

00:14:14
00:14:22
00:15:32
00:18:23
00:20:10
00:25:55
00:26:00
00:21:19
00:18:48
Ej start
00:20:28
00:17:48
00:27:52
00:22:01

00:19:51
00:19:51
00:23:37
00:18:28
00:19:24
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start
00:18:26
Ej Start
00:34:57
Ej Start

00:14:29
00:14:01
00:14:44
00:18:18
00:21:12
00:31:26
00:29:11
Ej Start
Ej Start
00:17:19
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start

00:15:38
00:15:46
00:20:09
00:15:33
00:15:45
00:21:48
00:22:46
00:25:27
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start

00:11:27
00:12:07
00:13:14
00:14:52
00:16:59
00:19:13
00:27:45
00:21:05
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start
Ej Start

00:55:30
00:55:30
01:05:52

00:40:10
00:40:30
00:43:30
00:51:33
00:58:21
01:16:34
01:22:56



